Pendle Forest Cycling Club — Circuit of Ingleborough L271

Well done to all riders for their efforts in the time trial. Big thanks to everyone that volunteered their time

to support the event.

Time Trial Results

(An NLTTA SPOCO counting event)
Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations
Saturday 14th March 2020
Timekeepers: Mr Peter Briscow & Mr Terry Parker

Event Secretary: Danny Davies

Awards One rider, one prize except for team prize

Fastest
1°' £50

2" £35

3" £25

4™ £20

51 £15
Fastest W:

1°' £50

2" £35
WV40/50

1% £15
V40

1% £15

2"£10

3¢5
V50:

1% £15

2"£10

3¢5
V60/V70

1% £15

2" £10

3" £5
Junior/Juvenile

1° £15

2" £10
Team of 3:

1% £30

2™ f£15

80 Hayden Allen

30 Ben Harrison

90 Richard Bideau
16 Steven Parsonage
38 Francis Woodcock

45 Christina Wiejak
44 Victoria Peel

42 Hannah Benson

40 Sean Owens
88 Chris Watts
61 Gavin Wright

60 Paul Fleming
49 David Gamble
84 Martin Welsh

82 David Hargreaves
89 Roy Flanagan
77 Derek Schofield

31 Aiden Lawrence
53 Sam Howcroft

Richard Bideau
Harvey Stroh
Paul Braithwaite
Chris Watts
Ewan Farrow
Hannah Benson

PMRR

Crimson Orientation Marketing RT
Pendle Forest Cycling Club
Durham University Cycling Club
Team SB Hub

Jadan CycleSpace-Vive Le Velo
Pendle Forest CC

llkley CC

Springfield Financial RT
llkley CC

Bury Clarion CC
Preston Wheelers

Bury Clarion CC

Pendle Forest CC
North Lancs RC
Rossendale RC

Rossendale RC

HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team
Otley CC

Pendle Forest CC

Ilkley CC

Senior 1.03.12
V40 1.03.30
V40 1.03.53
Senior 1.04.36
Junior 1.05.02

1.14.03
1.22.31

1.25.17
1.09.23
1.10.17
1.11.13
1.10.25
1.14.10
1.15.56
1.18.23
1.19.10
1.19.49

1.05.41
1.16.56

3.28.35

3.33.39



