Time Trial Results

Pendle Forest Cycling Club – Circuit of Ingleborough L271 (An NLTTA SPOCO counting event)

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations
Saturday 14th March 2020

Timekeepers: Mr Peter Briscow & Mr Terry Parker Event Secretary: Danny Davies

Well done to all riders for their efforts in the time trial. Big thanks to everyone that volunteered their time to support the event.

Awards One rider, one prize except for team prize

Faste	st				
	1 st £50		80 Hayden Allen	PMRR	Senior 1.03.12
	2 nd £35		30 Ben Harrison	Crimson Orientation Marketing RT	V40 1.03.30
	3 rd £25		90 Richard Bideau	Pendle Forest Cycling Club	V40 1.03.53
	4 th £2		16 Steven Parsonage	Durham University Cycling Club	Senior 1.04.36
	5 th £1	L5	38 Francis Woodcock	Team SB Hub	Junior 1.05.02
Fastest W:					
	1 st £50		45 Christina Wiejak	Jadan CycleSpace-Vive Le Velo	1.14.03
	2 nd £	35	44 Victoria Peel	Pendle Forest CC	1.22.31
WV40	•	_			4 05 45
\/ 40	1 st £1	15	42 Hannah Benson	Ilkley CC	1.25.17
V40	1 st £1	-	40 Sean Owens	Carinatiald Financial DT	1.09.23
	2 nd £ 1	-	88 Chris Watts	Springfield Financial RT Ilkley CC	1.10.17
	3 rd £5	_	61 Gavin Wright	Bury Clarion CC	1.11.13
V50:	J L.	,	or Gaviii wright	Bury clarion ce	1.11.13
130.	1 st £15		60 Paul Fleming	Preston Wheelers	1.10.25
	2 nd £10		49 David Gamble	Bury Clarion CC	1.14.10
	3 rd £5		84 Martin Welsh	Pendle Forest CC	1.15.56
V60/V70					
	1 st £15		82 David Hargreaves	North Lancs RC	1.18.23
	2 nd £10		89 Roy Flanagan	Rossendale RC	1.19.10
	3 rd £	_	77 Derek Schofield	Rossendale RC	1.19.49
Junior/Juvenile					
	1 st £15		31 Aiden Lawrence	HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team	1.05.41
_	2 nd £	10	53 Sam Howcroft	Otley CC	1.16.56
Team		620	8:1 18:1	D	2 20 25
	1 st	£30	Richard Bideau	Pendle Forest CC	3.28.35
			Harvey Stroh		
	2 nd	£15	Paul Braithwaite Chris Watts	Ilkley CC	3.33.39
	۷	E12	Ewan Farrow	IINICY CC	3.33.39
			Hannah Benson		
			Harman Benson		